RESULTATS

| [Hes 10
Compound Senior Dames 1 (1250=>)
Willems Gladys DAE  Ekeren 102041 1393 345 342 346 360 68 32
Compound Senior Dames 2 (=>1249)
Mariuz Martine SSC  Charleroi 316028 1218 286 308 293 331 21 8
Vanvelthem Jacqueline GSR Grand Serment 203024 1129 253 292 256 328 14 5
Compound Cadette Dames
Prieels Sarah GSR Grand Serment 203056 1305 314 324 333 334 40 13
Compound Junior Dames
Simons Joyce DAE  Ekeren 102027 1350 326 337 330 357 50 27
Haemhouts Petra DAE Ekeren 102016 1348 323 338 334 353 46 29
Dessoy Catheline ACS Messancy 611015 1332 323 329 330 350 43 23
Compound Master Dames
Brandts Hortense DAE Ekeren 102044 1262 301 302 322 337 28 7
Compound Senior Hommes 1 (1350=>)
Verdeyen Luc SLB  Begijnendijk 916029 1378 332 339 348 359 52 39
Braeckman Marc KJS Mechelen 115002 1358 316 338 346 358 38 41
Mertens Ernest Il DAE Ekeren 102098 1353 325 331 339 358 50 26
Mestdagh Sven WTK  Kortrijk 009019 1342 320 330 334 358 42 36
Haemhouts Ludo DAE Ekeren 102015 1336 302 339 340 355 45 29
Lemoine Tom HEL Leuven 905008 1319 309 338 320 352 35 28
Peirlinck Benny FOA  Anderlecht 201040 1215 290 300 302 323 28 8
Compound Senior Hommes 2 (1250=>1349)
Soetaert Stefaan ELI Dendermonde 802008 1317 307 332 324 354 39 29
Denuit Jean Jacques CEN  Fleurus 306017 1315 307 325 329 354 37 24
Wouters Rudy DAE  Ekeren 102133 1314 308 321 332 353 43 22
Vandepoel Marc SSO  Oostende 007013 1308 297 329 331 351 37 29
Thiry Benny WVS  Sint Truiden 529118 1295 311 317 325 342 31 26
Woit Frédéric SSC  Charleroi 316019 1289 303 325 318 343 27 24
Vandenboorne Wim HEL Leuven 905087 1267 287 323 317 340 25 17
Delacroix Pascal LIE Liege 403033 1257 279 297 329 352 38 14
Soetaerts Thierry ELI Dendermonde 802009 1243 294 305 301 343 29 18
Henin Christian SSC  Charleroi 316029 1178 247 298 311 322 22 10
Hendrickx Dirk KJS Mechelen 115243 625 306 319 0 0 13 4
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Compound Senior Hommes 3 (=>1249)

De Maeyer Ivo
de Ryckere Eric
Heerlein Patrick
Lameir Didier
Guillaume Andy
Slaviero Yves

De Kempenneer Jeremie

KJS
SSC
SSC
LFE
ACS
LIE
GAU

Compound Junior Hommes

Piette Laurent
Depoitier Julien
Aerts Gregory
Rolly Cedric

ACG
CEN
CMA
CEN

Compound Master Hommes

Prieels Philippe
Lejeune Paul

Tastenoy Jean Pierre

Vassart Christian

Dipierdomenico Toni

Siebens Richard
Debatty Francis
Demaere Pierre

GSR
LFE

SSO
GPE
SSC
HEL
LAW
GAU

Compound Master Hommes (70 m)

Marchandise Eli

Mini-Fita

Vandergucht Jonathan

Doom Brent

Vankeirsbilck Gianni

Wouters Debbie

Mini-Fita Débuttants

Marlier Cathy

SHE

GSR
BRI
BRI
KJS

LIE

Recurve Dames Senior 1 (1100=>)

Geyskens Sylvia
Verhoeven Kim
Steeno Joyce

KJS
KJS
KJS

Recurve Jeune fille Cadet

Verbeelen Laurence

Verheggen V.

Pages d'Or
Gouden Gids

FOA
FAO

Mechelen
Charleroi
Charleroi
Ellezelles
Messancy
Liege
Uccle

Grivegnée
Fleurus

Braine L'Alleud
Fleurus

Grand Serment
Ellezelles
Oostende

Evere

Charleroi

Leuven
Lum'cons-Wierde
Uccle

Heers

Grand Serment
Brigands Ingelm.
Brigands Ingelm.
Mechelen

Liege

Mechelen
Mechelen
Mechelen

Anderlecht
Ottignies

- age : -TEGELS

115276
316018
316020
301019
611016
403005
207047

401038
306046
256006
306008

203055
302001

204044
316010
905014
701016
207061

511011

203075
001081
001064
115272

403006

115251
115258
115271

201045
252090

1300
1216
1156
1155
1085
1039
236

1350
1331
1275
686

1349
1298
1279
1250
1244
1125
1110
1103

1297

1248
1005
991
608

1275

1207
1166
1057

1089
936

297
262
272
264
245
188
236

326
321
283

38

324
302
293
284
244
226
239
232

318

289
144
162

86

317

292
288
232

260
199

322
311
293
267
266
272

335
336
323

337
330
323
309
324
282
277
271

314

310
272
271
136

329

310
298
278

264
218

328
310
270
278
250
275

338
328
321
303

331
323
314
313
328
297
284
274

320

310
288
252
126

302

289
279
231

272
231

353
333
321
346
324
304

351
346
348
345

357
343
349
344
348
320
310
326

345

339
301
306
260

327

316
301
316

293
288

39 18
21 20
22 8
24 8
13 5
9 4
0 1
43 25
32 29
30 15
21 13
48 28
37 22
28 21
26 14
25 23
19 5
8 5
14 9
36 9
25 18
11 5
10 3
4 2
26 17
15 11
19
13 1
14 2
3 4



Recurve Dames Junior

Struyf Sabrina USK
Slivestri Tatiana PAC
Masure Jessica CAT

Recurve Hommes Senior 1 (1200=>)

Autem Alain PAC
Clart Steve SSC
Callewaert Danny BRI

Ghisse Mickael PAC
Thiry Nico WVS
Kacic Jean-Pierre KJS

Wouters Danny DEH
Maleve Vincent LAW
Lippens Marc SND
Struyf Eric USK

Recurve Hommes Senior 2 (1000=>1199)

Jaumotte Jean Philippe CEN
Renard Nicolas PAC
Autem Dominique PAC
Lejoly Daniel LIE

Recurve Hommes Senior 3 (=>999)

Van Gysel Yannick KJS

Recurve Hommes Cadet

Denis lvan DAE
Huin Pierre ACB
Van Bulcke Mathias KJS
Van Reybrouck Nicolas GSR
Wouters Jurgens KJS
Dewilde Christopher RCM
Royen Laurent GPE
Masure Nicolas CAT
Fontaine Bertrand FOA
Silvestri Tony PAC

Recurve Hommes Junior

Callewaert Pedro BRI
Vanderstrick Philippe GAU
De Brouwer Raphael GSR

Recurve Hommes Master

Kapellen
Peruwelz
Tournai

Peruwelz
Charleroi
Brigands Ingelm.
Peruwelz

Sint Truiden
Mechelen
Herenthout
Lum'cons-Wierde
Sint Niklaas
Kapellen

Fleurus
Peruwelz
Peruwelz
Liege

Mechelen

Ekeren

Binche
Mechelen
Grand Serment
Mechelen
Mouscron
Evere

Tournai
Anderlecht
Peruwelz

Brigands Ingelm.
Uccle
Grand Serment

Blemberg Willy SND  Sint Niklaas
Lucas André SSC  Charleroi
Recurve Hommes Master (70 m
Voermantrouw Omer SND Sint Niklaas
@ Pages d'Or
Gouden Gids

129012
311017
304027

311004
316014
001068
311006
521119
115166
103013
701038
806004
129048

306060
311020
311023
403064

115074

102084
315010
115169
203070
115264
308013
204005
304028
201053
311010

001067
207028
203025

806001
316006

806007

- age : -TEGELS

1215 297 306
951 207 235
854 166 221

1275 286 320
1217 286 307
1211 264 301
1207 273 292
1195 270 286
1174 265 289
1149 242 272
1102 196 280
1090 239 260
1073 228 252

1148 232 292
1141 222 293
1125 232 268
829 137 146

1017 161 264

1265 302 312
1231 297 307
1214 278 302
1176 254 285
1175 273 283
1141 250 285
1076 225 275
1030 230 289
909 173 236
876 197 224

1208 261 305
1091 242 278
930 182 207

1133 269 274
1051 220 254

1116 255 284

290 322
203 306
184 283

318 351
293 331
308 338
307 335
312 327
293 327
304 331
306 320
270 321
287 306

292 332
299 327
291 334
236 310

271 321

309 342
304 323
300 334
305 332
294 325
285 321
254 322
223 288
211 289
190 265

309 333
270 301
233 308

275 315
258 319

272 305

41
22
21
24
21
21
18
25
16

20
16
19

14

29
18
19
21
22
13
16
10

20
19
10

14
13

13
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